MONTHLY CASH PROGRAM (As Evaiuated)
CY 2013

{in Thousand Pesos) ‘ BED No. 3
Depariment/Agency ! =nergy
Fund 171

toTaL | TAX REM | PROGRAM, | QUARTER 1 [ QUARTER 2 i QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4

prOGRAN | ADVICE | NETOF { JAN | FEB | MAR | TOTAL | APRIL| MAY | JUNE I TDTAL’ JULY AuGi SEPT | TOTAL' acT | Nov | DEC
ITRA_ : TRA 1 _ i 1

PARTICULARS

1. NOTICE OF CASH ALLOCATION (NCA}
A. Current Year [CY) Budpet

Agency Specific Buagnt - -
Not Needing Clearance
PS5
MOOE
co

‘ t

|
| |
| a
| |
! \

=
A= z\i;\

|

!

heeding Clearance - - j
64,198 | 64,199 - - 84,199 | 64,189 . \ - 64,199

PS . B - . . B
MOOE - - P - - . . . -
co - - - - . . R . .

Automatic Appropriation 256,798 - 256,798 - 64,201 - 64,201 | 64,189

RLIP (PS) - - - - - R N R . oL . B . R . R -

Special Accouat in the General Fund .

(Needing Clearance} - - - - - - - - R - - - - - - - -

PS - - - - - - - - - - -
MOOE - - - . - . . - - - - - -
co - - . - R - - - - . - . R . - -

Grant Proceeds )

{Needing Clearance} 256,798 - 166.798 - 54.201 - 64.201 | 64199 - - 54199 | 84.198 L - - 64100 | B4.198 - - 64‘{99

25 " N B - . . " N - - " " T ” B - B . -

MCOE 255,204 - 255,204 - 63,801 - 63.801 | 63,801 - - 63.801 | 63.801 - - 63801 | 63801 - - ﬁa.gg;
co 1,594 - 1.594 - 400 - 400 3o . - 398 308 - - 396 298 - -

Special Purpose Fund - - . - - . - - . R . - R . R | - . - . -

PS N T Z " . " - ” }

TOTAL PROGRAM, CY BUDGET 256,795 - 256,798 - 64,201 - 84,201 | 54,198 . . 54,199 | 64,188 - . 84,199 | 64,199 . _ - 84,199
PS B , N N . . - . i B . . B - - - - - -
MOOE 255,204 - 156,204 - 53,801, - 53,801 | B3804 - - g3.801 | 63.801 - - - 63,801 | 63,801 - - 63.2218
co 1.554 - 1,594 - 400 - 400 368 - - 398 398 - - 398 388 - -

B. Prior Year (FY) Budget

Prior Year Accounts Fayable - - - - - - - - . . - . - . - - I -
ps - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MCQOE - - . . - R . - - R : - B . - - - .
co - - . - . . - . R R - - . - - -

Mot Yet Due and Damandabie Qbligations
{per BED No. 3-8) - . - . . . . _
P3 - - - - - - - - - - -
MOOE - - - - - - . - - - -
co - . N - - - - - - -

Unreleased Appropriation - - - - - - - - R .
MOOE - . N - s B B T M N N N
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Department/Agency : Energy
Fund . |

MONTHLY CASH PROGRAM (As Evaiuated)
CY 2013
(In Thousand Pesos)

BED No. 3

PARTICULARS

FOTAL
PROGRAN

TAX REM.
ADVICE
[TRAY

PROGRAM, QUARTER ¥

QUARTER 2

QUARTER 3

QUARTER 4

-

NET OF -
e JAN | FEB | MAR | TOTAL

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

TOTAL

ULy |

AUG

SEPT | TOTAL

'I

NOV

TOTAL

i

Continuing Appropriation -
Unobligated Allotment
MOOE
co

TOTAL PROGRAM, PY BLIDGET
P8
MOOE
co

C. TOTAL NCA PROGRAM
Ps
MOQE
co

Il. CASH DISBURSEMENT CEILING
PS

MOGE

co

Hi. NON-CASH AVAILMENT AUTHORITY

A. Current Year (CY) Budget

Agency Specific Budget

{Needing Clearance - E-Vehicle/PEEP)
PS
MOOE
co

B. Prior Year {PY) Budget
Continuing Appropriaiion -
Unobligated Atiotment - {PEEP}

MCOE
co

C. TOTAL NCAA PROGRANM
PS
MOOE
co

IV, TOTAL CASH AND NON-CASH PROGRAM
P8

MOGE

jala]

* Tax Remittance Advice (TRA)
Pg
MOOE
co

3,753

3,753 .- 3,753 - 3,752

DEC |
|
\

3,758

2,763

,753 - 3.753 - 3753

3.753 - 3,753 - 3,753

N
a
‘

3.753

260,551

2,753 - 3753] - 3,753

260.551 - 7,554 - 67,854

44,199

64,192

84,199

64,199

258,957
1584

266 857 - 67,554 -
1.59%4 - 400 - 400

63.801
388

63,801
398

63,301
g8

63,801

398

31,871 - - - -

5450

31,974 - - - -

8.450

31,871

31,911 . - - -

25,8521

6.450

31,87

31,971

292,622

a1.9M1 - - - -

292,822 - 57.954 - 67,854

64,159

64.199

64,198

- 64,198

54,198

25,521

25,621

6.450

6.450

21,97

96170

280.828
1,584

290.928 - 67.554 - 67.554
1,584 - 400 - 400

63,801
398

63,801 -
398

§3.801
398

- 63801
- 388

63,801
Rl

25,521

;450

95,772
298

Prepared by:

Supervising Agmin Officer

Reviewed by
Lo

ARACELE A 8. BQLUTA/ ARTUROM. CUDIA

Chiof Budgel Officer? DI - Accouniing Division

Approved by:

NORA A. TUAZON
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Gic-Director, FS




